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Pos Bib Name S Cat #Cat Team Var Time

1 20 LANDI STEFANO M SENIOR
8

1 SNALSEA 01:44:11.361

2 6 RAMILLI CARLOTTA F SENIOR
6

1 SNALSEA 00:03:58.105 01:48:09.466

3 7 BERTANI FEDERICA F SENIOR
6

2 SNALSEA 00:04:04.104 01:48:15.465

4 3 TAMBORRINI DAVIDE M SENIOR
3

1 SNALSEA 00:05:36.837 01:49:48.198

5 21 PASSIGATTI GINO M SENIOR
8

2 SNALSEA 00:07:04.832 01:51:16.193

6 14 GIORDANO SARA LORENZA F SENIOR
7

1 SNALSEA 00:14:18.766 01:58:30.127

7 4 BOCCI GIUDITTA F SENIOR
3

1 SNALSEA 00:18:36.229 02:02:47.590

8 22 MAZZOTTI GIOVANNI M SENIOR
9

1 SNALSEA 00:18:37.230 02:02:48.591

9 23 EISCH KARIN F SENIOR
9

1 SNALSEA 00:19:55.209 02:04:06.570

10 16 DESSI' LUIGI M SENIOR
7

1 SNALSEA 00:23:39.948 02:07:51.309

11 10 BIONDI NICOLETTA F SENIOR
6

3 SNALSEA 00:25:20.679 02:09:32.040

12 8 BERGAMINI BARBARA F SENIOR
6

4 SNALSEA 00:25:36.677 02:09:48.038

13 9 DAMIS LUIGI M SENIOR
6

1 SNALSEA 00:25:37.677 02:09:49.038

14 5 BALDAZZI MARINA F SENIOR
5

1 SNALSEA 00:26:00.673 02:10:12.034

15 18 VITALE GIANLUCA M SENIOR
7

2 SNALSEA 00:28:38.142 02:12:49.503

16 11 PASCALI MASSIMILIANO M SENIOR
6

2 SNALSEA 00:32:00.128 02:16:11.489

17 13 DE CILLIS GAETANO MARCO M SENIOR
6

3 SNALSEA 00:33:29.344 02:17:40.705

18 15 PANZERA ENRICO MARIA M SENIOR
7

3 SNALSEA 00:39:18.311 02:23:29.672

19 24 MARITATI GIACOMO M SENIOR
9

2 SNALSEA 00:39:41.061 02:23:52.422



CAPO D'OTRANTO 5600

20/07/2024 10:00

snalsea.aics.it

Note:

Pag: 2 / 2

20 12 LUBELLI FRANCESCA F SENIOR
6

5 SNALSEA 00:42:24.287 02:26:35.648

21 17 SAVOIA TOMMASO M SENIOR
7

4 SNALSEA 00:47:20.762 02:31:32.123
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CAT: SENIOR 3
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 4 BOCCI GIUDITTA F 22/01/1991 SENIOR 3 4 SNALSEA 00:14:38.124 02:02:47.590

CAT: SENIOR 5
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 5 BALDAZZI MARINA F 23/09/1983 SENIOR 5 8 SNALSEA 00:22:02.568 02:10:12.034

CAT: SENIOR 6
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 6 RAMILLI CARLOTTA F 26/02/1979 SENIOR 6 1 SNALSEA 01:48:09.466

2 7 BERTANI FEDERICA F 11/10/1977 SENIOR 6 2 SNALSEA 00:00:05.999 01:48:15.465

3 10 BIONDI NICOLETTA F 02/12/1977 SENIOR 6 6 SNALSEA 00:21:22.574 02:09:32.040

4 8 BERGAMINI BARBARA F 06/01/1979 SENIOR 6 7 SNALSEA 00:21:38.572 02:09:48.038

5 12 LUBELLI FRANCESCA F 17/01/1976 SENIOR 6 9 SNALSEA 00:38:26.182 02:26:35.648

CAT: SENIOR 7
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 14 GIORDANO SARA LORENZA F 27/01/1971 SENIOR 7 3 SNALSEA 00:10:20.661 01:58:30.127

CAT: SENIOR 9
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 23 EISCH KARIN F 27/11/1963 SENIOR 9 5 SNALSEA 00:15:57.104 02:04:06.570
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CAT: SENIOR 3
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 3 TAMBORRINI DAVIDE M 12/11/1991 SENIOR 3 2 SNALSEA 00:05:36.837 01:49:48.198

CAT: SENIOR 6
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 9 DAMIS LUIGI M 10/03/1977 SENIOR 6 6 SNALSEA 00:25:37.677 02:09:49.038

2 11 PASCALI MASSIMILIANO M 15/11/1978 SENIOR 6 8 SNALSEA 00:32:00.128 02:16:11.489

3 13 DE CILLIS GAETANO MARCO M 26/05/1978 SENIOR 6 9 SNALSEA 00:33:29.344 02:17:40.705

CAT: SENIOR 7
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 16 DESSI' LUIGI M 23/10/1970 SENIOR 7 5 SNALSEA 00:23:39.948 02:07:51.309

2 18 VITALE GIANLUCA M 20/12/1974 SENIOR 7 7 SNALSEA 00:28:38.142 02:12:49.503

3 15 PANZERA ENRICO MARIA M 28/08/1973 SENIOR 7 10 SNALSEA 00:39:18.311 02:23:29.672

4 17 SAVOIA TOMMASO M 15/01/1973 SENIOR 7 12 SNALSEA 00:47:20.762 02:31:32.123

CAT: SENIOR 8
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 20 LANDI STEFANO M 18/01/1967 SENIOR 8 1 SNALSEA 01:44:11.361

2 21 PASSIGATTI GINO M 11/08/1967 SENIOR 8 3 SNALSEA 00:07:04.832 01:51:16.193

CAT: SENIOR 9
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 22 MAZZOTTI GIOVANNI M 24/06/1962 SENIOR 9 4 SNALSEA 00:18:37.230 02:02:48.591

2 24 MARITATI GIACOMO M 22/09/1960 SENIOR 9 11 SNALSEA 00:39:41.061 02:23:52.422


